
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
LABOUR

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2862
ANSWERED ON:11.08.2003
INDIANS GOING ABROAD FOR EMPLOYMENT
V. VETRISELVAN

Will the Minister of LABOUR be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government have any data about the educated Indians gone abroad in search of employment during the last three years and current year;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the steps taken or proposed to be taken by the Government to attract and bring back those educated Indians settled abroad?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR LABOUR AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS (SHRI SANTOSH GANGWAR)

(a): No, Sir.

(b)& (c): Do not arise.
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